[ ]11:00am - 12:00pm Closed Commission Meeting | (D)(7)(A)
(b)(T)(A) !
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Monday, July 1 Tuesday, July 2

[ ]11:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS
Calls MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

(b)(8)

(https://ftc.zoomgov.com|

D1:00pm - 1:30pm bi-weekly JS with MH (Bi- weekly meeting;

(b)(B) Tabor, April
2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly MTG Comm. Ferguson and Comm.
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa<>

[13:00pm - 3:30pm Weekly DG/EJ and MH (Microsoft Teams Meeting)
- Holyoak, Melissa<*

[ 13:30pm - 4:00pm Weekly NH/CGM meeting with MH (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - Mufarrige, Christopher<*

[ ]4:15pm - 4:30pm Travel (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Mufarrige,
Christopher

m

Wednesday, July 3

[7111:00am - 11:30am OT Monthly MTG w/ Comm. Holyoak (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa <*

[7111:30am - 12:00pm Party Meeting with Commissioner Holyoak
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Martinez, Melody

Friday, July 5

https://ftc.zoomgov.com (b)(6)
| (b)(6) [FroTyoak, Melissa—
[ T1:00pm - 2:00pn| (b)(5) |
©)(5) !
{https:/fftc.zoomgov_corq (b)(B) |
[[12:30pm - 3:00pm OIA monthly w/ Comm. Holyoak (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa+*

m3:00pm - 3:30pm
Meeting) - Nance, Mariana
m3:30pm - 4:00pm|
Holyoak

[]4:00pm - 4:30pm Holyoak/Khan Weekly Meeting
(https://ftc.zocmgov.com{ (b)(B) |

(b)(5)

Microsoft Teams

(0)(5)

|:omm

Thursday, July 4

Saturday, July 6

Sunday, July 7

Holyoak, Melissa

9/4/2024 10:08 AM


https://ftc.zoomgov.com
https://ttc.zoomgov.corrJ
https://ftc.zoomgov.com
https://ttc.zoomgov.coml
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Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9
[ 112:30pm - 1:30pm hearing prep (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - [19:00am - 12:00pm Committee Testimony - hold
Vandecar, Kim
[[]2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly MTG Comm. Ferguson and Comm.
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa<*
Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11
[]12:00pm - 1:00pm Hold for FEDSOC - Mufarrige, Christopher T1:009m - 2:00pm . (0)(5) |
[]2:00pm - 2:45pm News Corp with Comm. Holyoak-{b){ﬁ) - (b)) |
Martinez, Melody (hitps://ftc.zoomgov.com] {(b)(6) |
[13:00pm - 3:30pm Hold for meeting with former Commissioner . (0)6) | Robbins, David
Wilson - Mufarrige, Christopher | 12:00pm - 2:45pm (b)(T)A) I‘or Commissioner

Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Wiseman, Benjamin
[14:15pm - 4:45pm Holyoak/Khan Weekly Meeting

(https://ftc.zoomgov.com (b)(B)
| (b)(B) f Khan, Lina<
Friday, July 12 Saturday, July 13
(b)(6) |

[ 11:00pm - 1:30pm Hold for| (b)(5) |- Mufarrige,

Christopher
[]2:15pm - 3:00pm Discuss |(0)(5)|Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Harris,

Nathaniel
[13:00pm - 3:30pm Virtual: Stephanie Martz, NRF <> Commissioner

Holyoak |

(https://invariantgr.zoom.u9 (b)(6)

| (b)(6) | JoelRichard Sunday, July 14

Holyoak, Melissa 1 9/4/2024 10:11 AM



https://invariantqr.zoom.u
https://ftc.zoomgov.comJ
https://ftc.zoomoov.comJ

July 21, 2024

July 15, 2024 - =

August 2024
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Monday, July 15
[ ]12:00pm - 12:30pm Prep w/ Comm. Holyoak fo{(b)(7)(A party

meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jillson, Elisa
[ ]1:30pm - 2:00pm Anxious Generation/Comm. Holyoak

Tuesday, July 16
[ ]11:05am - 11:20am|_B)6) ficrosoft Teams Meeting) - Jillson, Elisa

(https://ftc.zoomgov.com| (b)(6)

[11:00pm - 1:30pm bi-w i i-w ing:
https://ftc.zoomgov.com (b)(6)

| (b)(6) [ Holyoak, Melissa <

| (b)(B) [-Martinez, Melody
|

| ]2:30pm - 3:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS Calls
MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

DB:OBpm - 3:30pm Weekly DG/EJ and MH (Microsoft Teams Meeting)
- Holyoak, Melissa+<>*

[13:30pm - 4:00pm Weekly NH/CGM meeting with MH (Microsoft

Teams Meeting) - Mufarrige, Christopher<

Wednesday, July 17
b)(8)

Friday, July 19
[]1:00pm - 1:30pm Holyoak/Khan Weekly Meeting

(https://ftc.zoomqov,corﬂ

(b)(6) |

| (0)6) | khan, Tna

[ |2:00pm - 3:00pm BC & BCP Summer Law Clerk Reception
(CONF-CC-8102) - Kwok, Elizabeth Han

[ 14:00pm - 5:00pm Meet with Comm. Holyoak re{(D)(7)(A
| (bYT)A) '\/Iicrosoft Teams Meeting) - Jillson, Elisa

Thursday, July 18

[11:30pm - 2:00pm (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa

[14:00pm - 4:30pm OIA monthly w/ Comm. Holyoak (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa <

Saturday, July 20

Sunday, July 21

Holyoak, Melissa

1 9/4/2024 10:13 AM


https://ftc.zoomgov.com

FR202400016

July 22, 2024 -
July 28, 2024

00000064576
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Monday, July 22
[ ]12:00pm - 12:30pm |

| (b)(5)
Meeting) - Sarah Davies

(b)(5)

| (Microsoft Teams

[T12:30pm - 1:30pm (b)(3)

(b)5) _ [Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa

Wednesday, July 24

[7111:00am - 11:30am Hold for Meeting with [)(7)(A} Holyoak,
Melissa )

[7]2:15pm - 3:00pm Copy: Health Care Full Team/Commissioner
Holyoak - Holyoak, Melissa

[]2:30pm - 3:00pm Commissioner Bedoya
[3:30pm - 4:15pm BE Full Staff Meet and Greet/Comm. Holyoak

(b)(6); (b)T)(A)
(b)(B); (bXTHA) |CONF—HQ—385) - Holyoak, Melissa

Friday, July 26

Tuesday, July 23

Thursday, July 25

[ 19:30am - 10:00am Hold for Meeting - Mufarrige, Christopher

[110:00am - 10:45am CP Division Meet and Greet/Comm. Holyoak
(https://ftc.zoomgov.com] (B)BY. (bUTHA) |
I (b)(6); (b)(7)A) [CONF-HQ-385) - Holyoak, Melissa

Saturday, July 27

Sunday, July 28

Holyoak, Melissa

9/4/2024 10:16 AM



https://ftc.zoomgov.coml

